1
®
OBSOL
NO RECOMME
contact our Tec
1-888-INTERSI
EL2210/11, EL2310/11, EL2410/11
ETE PRODUCT

• Cost-sensitive application
• Single supply amplifiers
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. NO.
EL2210CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2210CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2210CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2210CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL2211CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2211CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2310CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2310CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2311CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2311CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027